Lebendiger Adventskalender Voslapp 2019

DET{I]]

Sonntag, 1.

Montag, 2.

Dienstag, 3.

Mittwoch, 4.

Donnerstag, 5.

Freitag, 6.

Samstag, 7.

Sonntag, 8.

Montag, 9.

Dienstag, 10.

Mittwoch, 11.

Donnerstag, 12.

Freitag, 13.

Samstag, 14.

Sonntag, 15.

Montag, 16.

Dienstag, 17.

Mittwoch, 18.

Donnerstag, 19.

Freitag, 20.

Samstag, 21.

Sonntag, 22.

Montag, 23.

Dienstag, 24.

Dezember 2019

Dezember 2019

Dezember 2019

Dezember 2019

Dezember 2019

Dezember 2019

Dezember 2019

Dezember 2019

Dezember 2019

Dezember 2019

Dezember 2019

Dezember 2019

Dezember 2019

Dezember 2019

Dezember 2019

Dezember 2019

Dezember 2019

Dezember 2019

Dezember 2019

Dezember 2019

Dezember 2019

Dezember 2019

Dezember 2019

Dezember 2019

Name

Okumenisches Adventssingen
Pastor Sicking
Familie Zeche/Polnau
Kindergarten St. Martin
Familie Siebert

Familie Bremer

Gospelnight: Glory Voices
(Einlass ab 18.30 Uhr)

Familie Brosig
Familie Schoone
Familie Mandel
Familie Meiners

Ev. Jugend Voslapp
Familie Hackmann

Familie Fleischer

Eisenbahnfreunde Friesland e.V.

Kindergarten St. Martin
Familie Jacques
Familie Seyberth

Familie Awe
Familie Maul3
Familie Westerhoff
Familie Meinen

Familie Sarstedt

Heiliger Abend
Gottesdienste

Ort

Ev. Kirche St. Martin
Am Turm der St. Martins Kirche
Schlafdeich Nord 28
Kindergarten Voslapp
Tiarksstr. 11
Austernstr. 49
Ev. Kirche St. Martin
Sengwarder Str. 59
Schlafdeich Nord 2
Tiarksstr. 77 A
Tiefstr. 55
Am Turm der St. Martins Kirche
Prickenweg 31
Austernstr. 23
Flutstr. 206
Kindergarten Voslapp
FlutstraBe 260
Austernstr. 74
Leuchtturmstr. 55
Tiarksstr. 102
Wattenring 50
Korallenring 18
Schlafdeich Nord 30

in den Kirchen

Uhrzeit

17 Uhr

18 Uhr

18 Uhr

18 Uhr

18 Uhr

18 Uhr

19 Uhr

18 Uhr

18 Uhr

18 Uhr

18 Uhr

18 Uhr

18 Uhr

18 Uhr

18.30 Uhr

18 Uhr

18 Uhr

18 Uhr

18 Uhr

18 Uhr

18 Uhr

18 Uhr

18 Uhr

Stand 27.11.2019




